Max. Output
20
20
0
40
60
80
100

omit                     - NBR seal type material
 V        - FKM  seal type material
ORDER CODE
Pos.1 - Mounting Flange
   B    - SAE B - 2-Bolt flange
           spigot diam. 101,6 mm [4 in] - BC 146 mm [5.75 in]
M A P
1 72 83 94 10 135 116 12
/
Pos.5 - Port size
Pos.2 - Port type
omit           - Side ports on opposite sides
  T      - Twin (Two) side ports on one side
  E      - Rear ports
Pos.3 - Displacement code
3 3 35      -  cm. /rev. [  in. /rev.]36.16 2.21
3 3 40      -  cm. /rev. [  in. /rev.]41.59 2.54
3 3 46      -  cm. /rev. [  in. /rev.]47.13 2.88
3 3 - 94 cm. /rev. [  in. /rev.]50      49. 3.05
Pos.4 - Shaft Extensions**
omit  - 2xSAE 3/4'' PSI6000, metric, M18x1,5
2       - 2xG3/4, G1/2
3       - 2xМ27x2, M18x1,5-6H
4       - 2x1_1/16 -12 UN, 7/8-14 UNF
5       - 2xSAE 3/4'' PSI6000, SAE, 7/8-16 UNF
6       - 2xG1/2, G1/2
7       - 2xМ22x1.5, M18x1,5-6H
8       - 2x7/8-14 UNF Ports, 3/4-16 UNF
 MOTORS
 EPMS
 MOTORS
MAP50
omit      - no Paint or Coating
 P        - Painted
 PC      - Corrosion Protected Paint
 PS      - Special Painted ***
 PCS   - Special Corrosion Protected Paint***
*Under development
**The permissible output torque for shafts must not be exceeded!